CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 3/6/2025 8:24:18 AM

Judgement
Numbers

22-9-00234-2

25-9-00089-1

23-9-00263-4

25-9-00091-3

25-9-00098-1

25-9-00088-3

25-9-00090-5

24-9-00278-1

25-9-00094-8

25-9-00092-1

Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Revenue
VS
EINAR'SDINER, INCet a

TYLER JOHN WILLIAMS
VS
ASHLEY MELEAH RICHARDS

ASSOCIATED CREDIT SERVICE, INC

VS
DAVID JCRANEFIELD et d

ASSOCIATED CREDIT SERVICE, INC

'S
DAVID JCRANEFIELD et d

WELLS FARGO BANK
VS
ANDRES TAPIA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JASON BENJAMIN CLIFTON

CENTRAL PARK APARTMENTS ON

HELENA, LLC
VS
AMBER BARKER et &

Department of Revenue
VS
HEAD MECHANICAL, INC

In Re the Marriage of

DAYNA SHELBY OYARZO
and

JEFFERY WILLIAM OYARZO

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
MCCANN TRUCKINGLLC
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Case Numbers

22-2-01080-19

22-3-00018-19

23-2-00145-19

23-2-00145-19

23-2-00388-19

24-1-00061-19

24-2-00311-19

24-2-01137-19

24-3-00074-19

25-2-01037-19

Judgment Create Date Range: 3/5/2025 to 3/5/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Domestic

Transcript of Judgment

Garnishment

General Recovery

Judgment and Sentence

Genera Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Domestic

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
5/31/2022
3/4/2025
6/5/2023
2/28/2025

3/4/2025

12/2/2024

3/3/2025

71222024

3/4/2025

2/28/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Updated
Date

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

6/8/2023

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

3/5/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Updated

Added

Added
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CASE-Jud Audit with C Ref Numb e .
Report Run Time: 3612025 824 18 AM Kittitas County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 3/5/2025 to 3/5/2025

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /SeB;eJ:[gce Status Code Date Flag

Department of Revenue
25-9-00093-0 vs 25-2-01038-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  2/28/2025 Active 3/5/2025 Added
DT RENOVATIONSLLC

Department of Revenue

S

PTLA REAL ESTATE GROUP DBA
PTLA REAL ESTATE GROUP INC.

Department of Revenue

VS

OLIVE + PINE CHARCUTERIE CO.
LLC

Department of Revenue
25-9-00097-2 vs 25-2-01041-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/3/2025 Active 3/5/2025 Added
SHANNON N. HOSTETTER et d

25-9-00095-6 25-2-01039-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  3/3/2025 Active 3/5/2025 Added

25-9-00096-4 25-2-01040-19 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 3/3/2025 Active 3/5/2025 Added
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