CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/6/2025 8:24:18 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 3/5/2025 to 3/5/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
22-9-00234-2	Department of Revenue vs EINAR'S DINER, INC et al	22-2-01080-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/31/2022	Fully Satisfied	3/5/2025	Updated
25-9-00089-1	TYLER JOHN WILLIAMS vs ASHLEY MELEAH RICHARDS	22-3-00018-19	Domestic	3/4/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added
23-9-00263-4	ASSOCIATED CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs DAVID J CRANEFIELD et al	23-2-00145-19	Transcript of Judgment	6/5/2023	Active	6/8/2023	Updated
25-9-00091-3	ASSOCIATED CREDIT SERVICE, INC vs DAVID J CRANEFIELD et al	23-2-00145-19	Garnishment	2/28/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Updated
25-9-00098-1	WELLS FARGO BANK vs ANDRES TAPIA	23-2-00388-19	General Recovery	3/4/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added
25-9-00088-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JASON BENJAMIN CLIFTON	24-1-00061-19	Judgment and Sentence	12/2/2024	Active	3/5/2025	Added
25-9-00090-5	CENTRAL PARK APARTMENTS ON HELENA, LLC vs AMBER BARKER et al	24-2-00311-19	General Recovery	3/3/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added
24-9-00278-1	Department of Revenue vs HEAD MECHANICAL, INC	24-2-01137-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/22/2024	Fully Satisfied	3/5/2025	Updated
25-9-00094-8	In Re the Marriage of DAYNA SHELBY OYARZO and JEFFERY WILLIAM OYARZO	24-3-00074-19	Domestic	3/4/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added
25-9-00092-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs MCCANN TRUCKING LLC	25-2-01037-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/28/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 3/6/2025 8:24:18 AM

Kittitas County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 3/5/2025 to 3/5/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00093-0	Department of Revenue vs DT RENOVATIONS LLC	25-2-01038-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	2/28/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added
25-9-00095-6	Department of Revenue vs PTLA REAL ESTATE GROUP DBA PTLA REAL ESTATE GROUP INC.	25-2-01039-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/3/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added
25-9-00096-4	Department of Revenue vs OLIVE + PINE CHARCUTERIE CO. LLC	25-2-01040-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/3/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added
25-9-00097-2	Department of Revenue vs SHANNON N. HOSTETTER et al	25-2-01041-19	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/3/2025	Active	3/5/2025	Added

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019